

## Department of Earth Science

Thank you for your generous gift!



Place

Stamp

Here

Department of Earth Science 1006 Webb Hall UC Santa Barbara Santa Barbara, CA 93106-9630





/4	
_ \ 7	

## Yes! I want to support The Department of Earth Science with a gift of \$ \_

Make Check Payable to UCSB FOUNDATION  I would like to direct my gift to:  ☐ Field Instruction Fund ☐ Global Field Travel Fund* ☐ William Bushnell Scholarship ☐ Preston Cloud Memorial Fund ☐ G.K. Gilbert Award ☐ Harry Glicken Memorial Fellowship ☐ Graduate Student Opportunity Fund* ☐ John C. Crowell Memorial Fund	Make Check Payable to UC REGENTS  ▶ I would like to direct my gift to:  □ WHERE THE NEED IS GREATEST □ George Tunell Memorial Fellowship □ Graduate Program Fund □ Wendell Woodring Memorial Fellowship □ Outstanding Senior Award □ Robert Norris Brunton Award □ Richard V. Fisher Scholarship in Volcanology	'
☐ The Lloyd and Mary Edwards Field Studies	Geophysics Award or contact Development at (805) 89	3-GIVE
Alex solilison Memorial Fund	Douglas Woodhouse Award  t is the policy of the University of California, Santa Barbara and the UC Santa Barbara Foundation that a modest poind/or the income from gifts may be used to defray the costs of raising, administering, and expending funds, current Funds matched by original donor!	
DONOR INFORMATION	► PLEASE PROVIDE MORE INFORMATION ABOUT	
Name(s) for Acknowledgment	Making a gift using securities	
Address	Including Earth Science at UCSB in my will or living trust	
City State	Zip	
Home phoneCell phone	► MATCHING GIFTS	
Email	I (or my spouse) work for a company that will match my gift.	
Employer		
Litiployer	Company name	



Preferred Mailing Address  $\square$  Home  $\square$  Office

Business Phone \_\_\_\_\_Email \_\_\_\_\_

☐ I wish to remain Anonymous

Thank you for your generous gift!



